
 
 

HINDUSTAN OIL EXPLORATION COMPANY LIMITED 
 

E- Bidding Process – B-80 Field. 

BLOCK: MB/OSDSF/B80/2016 (B80) 

e-Tender No: MSTC/NRO/HINDUSTAN OIL EXPLORATION CO LIMITED/4/Mumbai/21-22/30067 (For allocation on Firm Basis) 

 

The Bid Schedule for the above mentioned tender stands Extended as follows: 

 

S.no Event Day reference Date-Time 

1.  
Publication of Response to Queries, if any 

on the e-Bidding Portal 
T + 14 days 15.02.2022 

2.  Start of submission of e-Bids. T + 15 Days 15.02.2022 

3.  End of Submission of e-Bids T + 22 Days 
22.02.2022 up to 

1430 hrs. 

4.  Opening of Technical Bids T + 22 Days 
22.02.2022 at 1500 

hrs. 



5.  
Intimation to Technically qualified Bidders 

including details of e-Forward Auction 
T + 27 Days 

28.02.2022 

6.  
Opening of Price Bids and e-Forward 

Auction 
T + 28 Days. 

28.02.2022 

7.  Intimation to H1 Bidder by the Consortium T + 30 Days 02.03.2022 

8.  Signing of GSPA by the successful bidder  
To be intimated by 

the Consortium to the 
Successful Bidder. 

 


